Liste des laboratoires ayant participé a Rénarub en 2012

CENTRE HOSPITALIER 01012 BOURG EN BRESSE
LABORATOIRE DE LA CROIX BLANCHE 01000 BOURG EN BRESSE
CENTRE HOSPITALIER BRISSET 02500 HIRSON

CENTRE HOSPITALIER 02200 SOISSONS

CENTRE HOSPITALIER 03100 MONTLUCON
LABORATOIRE TENG-GIRAUD ET BENETON 03100 MONTLUCON
CENTRE HOSPITALIER 04000 DIGNE LES BAINS
LABORATOIRE LANDRE-WETTERWALD 04600 SAINT AUBAN
CENTRE HOSPITALIER DE BRIANCON 05105 BRIANCON

CENTRE HOSPITALIER 06606 ANTIBES JUAN LES PINS
CENTRE HOSPITALIER 06407 CANNES
LABORATOIRE CHEBAT 06700 SAINT LAURENT DU VAR
LABORATOIRE HOUN 06240 BEAUSOLEIL
LABORATOIRE MANNANT BEYRAC 06240 BEAUSOLEIL

CENTRE HOSPITALIER GENERAL 07007 PRIVAS

CENTRE HOSPITALIER DU VAL D'ARIEGE 09017 FOIX CEDEX

CENTRE HOSPITALIER 10003 TROYES CEDEX
LABORATOIRE FOURNIE-ZEGLANY 11020 CARCASSONNE CEDEX
LABM FLEURQUIN-BOUILLOUX 12000 RODEZ CEDEX
LABORATOIRE BEROD 13270 FOS SUR MER
LABORATOIRE FLORIO 13430 EYGUIERES
LABORATOIRE FILLIT 13140 MIRAMAS

CENTRE HOSPITALIER 13694 MARTIGUES
LABORATOIRE MERSALI 13370 MALLEMORT
GROUPE HOSP. LA TIMONE 13385 MARSEILLE CEDEX 5
LABORATOIRE SAMPOL SELARL 13009 MARSEILLE
LABORATOIRE DEPARTEMENTAL 13013 MARSEILLE
LABORATOIRE SASSIER-GOUARIN 14300 CAEN

CENTRE HOSP.UNIVERSIT. 14040 CAEN CEDEX

SELARL SYLAB 15000 AURILLAC CEDEX
LABORATOIRE PAYRO-PERE-SABY-CABEZON-RICARD 17102 SAINTES CEDEX
CENTRE HOSPITALIER GENERAL 17301 ROCHEFORT CEDEX
CENTRE HOSPITALIER 17415 ST JEAN D'ANGELY
LABORATOIRE CHANU 19140 UZERCHE

CENTRE HOSPITALIER 20184 AJACCIO

CENTRE HOSPITALIER 20604 BASTIA CEDEX
LABORATOIRE LAUTISSIER 21700 NUITS SAINT GEORGES
LABORATOIRE CROCHETTE-HIGNARD-PICHARD 22100 DINAN
LABORATOIRE LALANDE 24000 PERIGUEUX

CENTRE HOSPITALIER 24000 PERIGUEUX

C.H.U HOSPITAL ST JACQUES 25030 BESANCON CEDEX
LABORATOIRE GIROUIN MASSELOT 26500 BOURG LES VALENCE
CENTRE HOSP. DE CHARTRES 28018 CHARTRES CEDEX
C.H.R. 29279 BREST CEDEX

HOP.DES ARMEES C.TONNERRE 29240 BREST NAVAL



LABORATOIRE ALFONSI

C.H.U.

LABM BELLOCQ

LABORATOIRE LHERITIER

LABORATOIRE LABORDE-ESCAPAT
LABORATOIRE HOLSCHER DUPE
LABORATOIRE DE LARRARD-GAYON
LABM LEGRAND-MAZALEYRAT-GALINIER
LABORATOIRE SCHMITT

CENTRE HOSPITALIER

CHU PURPAN

CENTRE HOSPITALIER D'AUCH
LABORATOIRE FROMENT-FERNANDEZ
CTRE HOSP.D'ARCACHON

LABORATOIRE LEVEQUE ET DOUMEN
HOP. INSTR. DES ARMEES

HOP. PELLEGRIN

BIOPOLIS

SCP LABORATOIRE BOURDIOL

HOPITAL ST ELOI

LABORATOIRE FOUCAULT-STEFANOVIC
LABORATOIRE REAL-CARRIE ET MIROUSE SELARL BIO 2000
LABOSUD BIO SYNERGIE

LABORATOIRE CHERPI-GAILLIOT

C.H.U HOPITAL PONTCHAILLOU
LABORATOIRE LESCAROUX-CAMENEN-JAMET
LABORATOIRE LORGET ET SENG

CHR BRETONNEAU

C.H.R.U. HOP. A. MICHALLON

CENTRE HOSPITALIER DE DAX
LABORATOIRE BOUCHER

LABORATOIRE HACHE-VOCK-BOUVIER
CENTRE HOSPITALIER

C.H.U. HOPITAL NORD

LABORATOIRE CENTRAL

LABM D'ANCENIS

LABORATOIRE D'ANALYSES BIOMEDILAM
C.H.R. HOTEL DIEU

LABORATOIRE RUFFIN

LABORATOIRE D'ANALYSES MEDICALES BPR
C.H.R. ORLEANS LA SOURCES
LABORATOIRE PETAT

LABORATOIRE BIO3 HARIZE CORALLO
LABORATOIRE SERRES ET MORASSIN
LABORATOIRE FONS

CENTRE HOSPITALIER

30320
30029
31650
31880
31100
31520
31800
31076
31500
31806
31059
32000
32003
33260
33130
33882
33076
34200
34170
34295
34970
34500
34140
35300
35033
36000
36200
37044
38043
40107
40990
42300
42605
42277
42400
44155
44110
44035
44100
45200
45067
45270
46000
47600
48000
49325

MARGUERITTES
NIMES CEDEX 9
SAINT ORENS DE GAMEVI
LA SALVETAT ST GILLES
TOULOUSE
RAMONVILLE ST AGNE
SAINT GAUDENS
TOULOUSE CEDEX
TOULOUSE

SAINT GAUDENS
TOULOUSE CEDEX
AUCH

AUCH CEDEX

LA TESTE

BEGLES

VILLENAVE D'ORNON
BORDEAUX CEDEX
SETE

CASTELNAU LE LEZ
MONTPELLIER
LATTES

BEZIERS

MEZE

FOUGERES

RENNES CEDEX
CHATEAUROUX
ARGENTON SUR CREUSE
TOURS CEDEX
GRENOBLE

DAX CEDEX

ST PAUL LES DAX
ROANNE
MONTBRISON CEDEX
ST PRIEST EN JAREZ
ST CHAMOND
ANCENIS CEDEX
CHATEAUBRIANT
NANTES CEDEX
NANTES
MONTARGIS
ORLEANS CEDEX 2
BELLEGARDE
CAHORS

NERAC

MENDE

CHOLET CEDEX



LABORATOIRE MAY
CENTRE HOSPITALIER
CENTRE HOSPITALIER
HOPITAL ROBERT DEBRE

LABORATOIRE CORMON-DUPONT GAUDIN-MILLET

LABORATOIRE SCHMIT-BODENREIDER
LABORATOIRE ATOUTBIO

MATERNITE REG. A. PINARD

CHRU BRABOIS

LABORATOIRE ALEXANDRE EURL
LABORATOIRE OCEALAB

CENTRE HOSPITALIER GENERAL

HOPITAL D'INSTRUCTION DES ARMEES LEGOUEST

LABORATOIRE MORIER

C.H. HOPITAL ROBERT-PAX
LABORATOIRE STAHL-KUNTZEL
LABORATOIRE CANNESSON ET CORBISIER
LABORATOIRE COURBOT

CENTRE HOSPITALIER

LABORATOIRE MERLEN - TREYSSAC
LABORATOIRE HERMAN

C.H.R.U CTRE DE BIOLOGIE PATHOLOGIE
HOPITAL VICTOR PROVO

LABORATOIRE GUILBERT-BOURGOIS
HOTEL DIEU LABM

LABORATOIRE VANDEVILLE

CENTRE HOSPITALIER

LABORATOIRE MONTEILHET

CENTRE HOSPITALIER

LABORATOIRE BEUGIN

HOPITAL DUCHENNE

LABORATOIRE BROUTIN-SANTUNE-EVERAERE
LABORATOIRE DEMARQUILLY-DUFLOT
LABORATOIRE CAVEL

SELARL BIOPATH LABORATOIRES
LABORATOIRE DE VIROLOGIE
LABORATOIRE CHAUVEAU ET CHARRY
CENTRE HOSPITALIER

LABORATOIRE VERSTRAETEN-PITIOT
LABORATOIRE BARTHEL

CENTRE HOSPITALIER

HOPITAUX UNIVERSITAIRES DE STRASBOURG
LABORATOIRE BARRAND - GROC BOULENC
CHR LOUIS PASTEUR

HOP DES ARMEES DESGENETTES
LABORATOIRE LARTAUD

49000
50303
50000
51092
51100
53102
54000
54042
54511
56500
56000
57604
57077
57970
57211
57000
59160
59450
59507
59440
59148
59037
59056
59500
59322
59150
60321
60200
61014
62260
62321
62219
62110
62680
62200
63003
64000
64011
66240
67700
67600
67085
68000
68021
69275
69220

ANGERS

AVRANCHES CEDEX
SAINT LO CEDEX
REIMS CEDEX

REIMS

MAYENNE CEDEX
NANCY

NANCY CEDEX
VANDOEUVRE LES NANCY
LOCMINE

VANNES

FORBACH

METZ CEDEX 3

YUTZ
SARREGUEMINES CEDEX
METZ

LOMME

SIN LE NOBLE

DOUAI

AVESNELLES

FLINES LES RACHES
LILLE CEDEX
ROUBAIX CEDEX 1
DOUAI
VALENCIENNES
WATTRELOS
COMPIEGNE CEDEX
COMPIEGNE
ALENCON

AUCHEL

BOULOGNE S/MER CEDEX
LONGUENESSE
HENIN BEAUMONT
MERICOURT
BOULOGNE SUR MER
CLERMONT FERRAND
PAU

PAU

SAINT ESTEVE
SAVERNE

SELESTAT
STRASBOURG
COLMAR

COLMAR CEDEX
LYON CEDEX 03
SAINT JEAN D'ARDIERES



BIOMNIS

HOPITAL FEMME-MERE-ENFANTS
LABORATOIRE GAMBETTA

CENTRE HOSPITALIER
LABORATOIRE SCHEMITICK

AP-HP GROUPE HOSPITALIER COCHIN
HOPITAL LARIBOISIERE

HOPITAL NECKER

LABORATOIRE DE LA S.N.C.F PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE
HOPITAL TROUSSEAU

HOPITAL CHARLES NICOLLE
LABORATOIRE KINIX

LABORATOIRE GAMBETTA

CENTRE HOSPITALIER GENERAL
CENTRE HOSPITALIER

HOPITAL SUD

CENTRE HOSPITALIER
LABORATOIRE CARAMEL

CHIC CASTRES MAZAMET

LABM COUSTON-BLEUNVEN
LABORATOIRE ALAMEDDINE
CENTRE HOSPITALIER
LABORATOIRE ESCAPAT

LBM LXBIO

LABORATOIRE PUECH
LABORATOIRE POIRIER - RIBES
LABORATOIRE BLANCHARD
LABORATOIRE LE MOIGNE
LABORATOIRE ULPAT ET MARX
LABORATOIRE BOIZIS SELAS

HOP. D'INSTRUCTION DES ARMEES SAINTE-ANNE
C.H. D'AVIGNON - HOPITAL H.DUFFAUT
LABORATOIRE MULTEAU-BERNARD
SCP LABO. MEIRE AIMON

CITE HOSPITALIERE

C.H.U. DUPUYTREN

CENTRE HOSPITALIER J. MONNET
LABORATOIRE DE CHILLY-MAZARIN
LABORATOIRE CUSSON-DELEDALLE
HOPITAL ANTOINE BECLERE
LABORATOIRE DELAUNEY

HOPITAL FOCH

CENTRE HOSPITALIER GENERAL
HOP.INST. DES ARMEES BEGIN
LABORATOIRE CLAVEL-ROUY
LABORATOIRE BIOMNIS

69357
69677
72000
72017
73201
75014
75475
75743
75010
75571
76038
77350
78130
79021
80101
80054
81013
81013
81108
81000
81400
81500
81300
81600
81200
81100
82170
83200
83500
83330
83041
84902
86500
86100
86000
87042
88021
91380
91330
92141
92240
92151
93602
94160
94130
94200

LYON CEDEX 7
BRON

LE MANS

LE MANS
ALBERTVILLE CEDEX
PARIS

PARIS CEDEX 10
PARIS CEDEX 15
PARIS

PARIS CEDEX 12
ROUEN CEDEX

LA MEE SUR SEINE
LES MUREAUX
NIORT CEDEX
ABBEVILLE
AMIENS CEDEX 1
ALBI

ALBI

CASTRES CEDEX
ALBI

CARMAUX
LAVAUR
GRAULHET
GAILLAC
MAZAMET
CASTRES
GRISOLLES
TOULON

SEYNE SUR MER
LE BEAUSSET
TOULON CEDEX 9
AVIGNON CEDEX 9
MONTMORILLON
CHATELLERAULT
POITIERS CEDEX
LIMOGES CEDEX 1
EPINAL CEDEX
CHILLY MAZARIN
YERRES

CLAMART
MALAKOFF
SURESNES
AULNAY SOUS BOIS
SAINT MANDE CEDEX
NOGENT SUR MARNE
IVRY SUR SEINE



C.H.VICTOR DUPOUY
LABORATOIRE PASTEUR CERBA
LABORATOIRE ANELLI-MARUEJOULS
LABORATOIRE DUFRENOT
BIOREUNION POSSESSION
HOPITAL PIERRE ZOBDA QUITMAN
C.H. DU LAMENTIN

CENTRE HOSPITALIER DE MAYOTTE
CENTRE HOSPITALIER

L.A.B.M.

CENTRE HOSPITALIER

95101
95310
97460
97233
97419
97261
97232
97600
97110
97320
97448

ARGENTEUIL
ST OUEN L'AUMONE
SAINT PAUL
SCHOELCHER
POSSESSION (LA)

FORT DE FRANCE
LAMENTIN
MAMOUDZOU

POINTE A PITRE

ST LAURENT DU MARONI
SAINT PIERRE CEDEX



